Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1847Schwarzhdusern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1866Schwarzhausern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1886Schwarzhdusern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1911Schwarzhausern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1918Schwarzhdusern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1946Schwarzhausern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1966Schwarzhdusern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1978Schwarzhdusern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1983Schwarzhdusern (Einwohnergemeinde)
1988Schwarzhausern (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema

155Kleinvieh:
146Kleinvieh:
171Kleinvieh:
166Kleinvieh:
136Kleinvieh:
145Kleinvieh:
232Kleinvieh:
230Kleinvieh:
291Kleinvieh:
214Kleinvieh:

Anzahl Tiere insgesamt
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N

(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

