Startjahr	Endjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1847	7 1847Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	155Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
1860	1866Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	146Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
1880	1886Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	171Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
191	1 1911Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	166Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
1918	3 1918Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	136Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
1940	5 1946Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	145Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
1960	1966Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	232Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
1978	3 1978Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	230Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
1983	3 1983Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	291Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)
1988	3 1988Schwarzhäusern (Einwohnergemeinde)	214Kleinvieh: Anzahl Tiere insgesamt (N)